Larmaktionsplanung an HauptverkehrsstraBen, Stufe 4 der Gemeinde Dennheritz
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Raster Tag (6h-22h) [ Verkehr RLS19, Rel.
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Raster Beurteilungspegel,
Verkehrslarm geman
RLS-19

Kartenausschnitt - 1 -

Legende

Gemeindegrenze
Wandelement
Gebaude
Gebaude bewohnt
Verkehrsampel
Briickenelement
Stralle /RLS-19
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Tag (6h-22h)

<=35

>35-40
>40-45
>45-50
>50-55

>55-60

>60 - 65
>65-70
>70-75
>75-80
>80-85

C:\Projekte_2023\Dennheritz_LAP\dennheritz_ LAP_RLS19.IPR / 20.12.2023 / 13:56

IMMI 2023




